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id title
CN-20231! Funny transformation toy

JP-200720 Separable and/or assemblable -py_10653 Improved-deep

US-619357 Bubbling brain novelty

WO-2004C Novitsky method for systemat 7. yg2015 DEVICE TO TEMPORARILY RESOLVE THE A
CN-21143:Filtering device for brain wave cy_505247 Solve communication extension terming
CN-10890: A kind of brain-tonifying healt oy _10553¢ Method for solving line of sight of blind
CA-22073¢ Eye video display terminal pro oy _20527:Solve delivery vehicle rear side blind are
YU-38294- BRAIN FUNCTION RECORDING ¢-10535¢Blind deconvolution infrared spectrogral
YU-196-A Magnetic stimulator of the blocpy 105208 A kind of SAR image method for rebuildi
CN-10925¢ A kind of health care's food an ¢y _10489¢Image Super-resolution processing mett
CN-87105¢ Novel neurotrophic factor  ¢n.10437: The deficient hybrid matrix recognition
RU-20740( Game trainer-cylinder for grou;5_969292 pevice, system, and method of blind del
RU-19158( Game simulator for group exelgp_ 397424 Methods for blindly resolving an issue
RU-19164( Bottle simulator for group exe |t_pe2014 FLEXIBLE DISPLAYS AND VEHICLE CAMER!
WO-20141 Apparatus and method for solving scale |
KR-10144¢ Car resolving blind spot made by a-pillla
CMN-10442: Test method for solving magnetization b
KR-101311 Monitoring system capable of detecting
CM-20305: Digital portable high-resolution micro-bl

CN-21087: Anti-bruxism cloth
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CN-20103: Chinese pinyin multifunctionacy.20619;Blind ultraviolet image intensifier spatial resolut & -3)%c§'a- |67 6V a® ami—, &A%
CN-26145¢Health care magnetic therapel ey 106501 A kind of day blind ultraviolet imaging enhancer & -3:%c§'a- &7 6V !a® i—, &a%
US-461792 Adapter for definition of the p oy _10625: A kind of estimation based on multiple image fu: &13-30§3-
US-201707 Framework for Abnormality Déyp 201701 Deposition Chamber Resolving Blind Area
CM-20555¢ Solve camera device of car A post blind area a“a
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CM-10214! Chinese medicinal herb compaosition for treating cancers
BR-PI10621 method and system for firing mode suppression control

CM-105532 Limb exercise rehabilitation device
CM-10210( Intelligent sterile dispenser

CM-10259 Food therapy prescription for treating diabetes
CM-20340( Traction frame used for patient suffering from lower limb fract
KR-101528 walking training apparatus is based on a roof rail

CM-26124f Doubleduty glue gun

CM-10134; Pure natural medicament for treating diabetes
CM-10257° Curculigo orchioides impotence eliminating pill

CM-11077: Hand trainer for rehabilitation of disabled

UsS-201328 Determination of whether a luciferian can be rehabilitated

CM-10633: Wearable four-finger rehabilitation training device

JP-317806 Finger function recovery aid
CM-202027 Medical fracture lower limb fixer
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Title

MicroPatent micropat_mousetrap

12

Mouse trap used at home has
enclosure which is provided with
top and base having aperture and
indentation that can be aligned to
open enclosure for entry of
mouse, such that contra-rotation
of top relative to base is enabled
fo trap mouse,

13

Portable electrical trap for
capturing and killing a mouse,
has vacuum source which sucks
the mouse fully into a collection
chamber within which the mouse
is subsequently suffocated.

Advantages

:at

Does not need to make a user or
homeowner from closing mouse
trap after trapping of mouse, hence
preventing possible transmission
of disease caused by mouse to
user or homeowner. Ensures
trapping of mouse without actual
observation of trapped mouse.
Increases safety since inadvertent
setting of trap and occurrence of
injury can be prevented. Enables
simple and efficient loading of a
bait without requiring disassembly
of mouse trap [COMNT]

Ise.

14

Electrically operated rat- and
mouse-trap, comprising contact
plate and automatic removal
system.

Prevents captured mice from
escaping since the mouth of the
trap automatically closes after
each mouse enters the interior
cavity of the trap.

natic The trap is efficient. Several dead

fan

15

Mouse trap system has central
display unit for receiving signals
from traps to identify particular
trap transmitting signal and its
corresponding position of moving
portion for displaying trap current
state.

Adhecinn fvne monse tran - has

Patent Family . ~
Title Patent Assignee Inventor(s) Abstract
Patent | Kind | Date
1 || RODENT BAIT STATION EP 1397040 B1 2004-12-29 | Reckilt Benckiser Inc. DELLEVIGNE, Laura, A, Disclosed is a rodent bait station | 1
AT 286676 T SALMON, Scott (10} for the administration of a C
BR 0210443 A WATTS, Eric Nelson rodenticidal composition to fi
CHN 1188034 C TURCHI, Marig, rodents, i.e., rats and mice. Said b
CM 1516540 A Alexander rodent bait station (10) having a fi
DE 60202467 D1 base portion (12) which is divided | c
DE GO2024R7 T2 into a passage portion (120}, and | s
EP 1397040 ¥ into a chamber portion (16), and 5
GB 0114790 'DD which has hingedly attached a a
B 0202788 Do lockable cover (14) which has two | fi
portions, a passage cover (16) d
(B 2334966 A portion hingedly attached at one
MX PAD3011625 A cirda ICORTI
< >
i [=][=] =]
PatBase: patbase_mousetrap_dec06
Title Image | Abstract | international Patent Class |  Patent Assignee ~
1 || Mousetrap L Source: USZ006185223AA ADTMZ3/00 RECKITT BEMCKISER
L With reference to a preferred embodiment as ADIMZ3116 AUPTYLTD
ff‘ - “f depicted in Fig. 4 the present invention provides a | ADIM23/00
inj =5 j'.' mousetrap comprising a first part (5) and a second
faae part (10) that together define an enclosure wherein
e the first part (5) and the second part (10) are
- “\ ' operably connected to a first biasing means (60).
'\"'.' * J’ 3) [CONT]
2 | Source: CN1762213A Source: CN1762213A ADTMZ23420 MENG SHANGKAI
The invention provides a mouse The invention provides a mouse trap without bait ~ ADTMZ3/00
trap without bait comprising: comprising: main body cover (1) overhang door(G)
main ... door line (71 door ridae (3) switch board (4) on-off <
< >
10 = ==
Derwent World Patents Index: wpi_mousetrap
Basic ~
Title Patent Assignee "“mﬂf"t Derwent Class Manual Code Image Abstr;
12| Mouse trap used at home has RECKITT WO 2005051079 A1 P14 e WO2005051078 A
enclosure which is provided with BEMNCKISER o \7\ 20050624
top and base having aperture and AUSTRALIAPTY by . . ‘,‘-J MNOVELTY: The ma
indentation that can be aligned to  LTD ! —1| enclosure having £
open enclosure for entry of RECKITT /1 base (3) respectivi
mouse, such that contra-rotation BEMCKISER UK “ an aperture (5) ant
of top relative to base is enabled LTD (7). The manual ro

<

to trap mouse.

relative to the base
open the enclosun
alignment ofthe ap
indentation. The cc
the top relative to it

performed upon er w

>

rodents can be stored temporarily.

Allows an operator to easily identify
which of the traps needs to be
tended, by providing central display
unit which displays current state of
the traps using LEDs.

Fnahlas hinh rantura rate
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Tite

Abstract

| patemt
ANDMETHODS [W0 2015070193 A1

c
FOR TARGETED
INPROKARYOTES

TARGE GENE EXCISION AND
INSERTION

RNA.GUIDED TRANSCRIPTIONAL
REGULATION

2015132263 A
us 2015353001 A

US 2015140664
US 10787684
W0 2015077290
WO 2015077280
CA2030828

AU 2014353100
KR 20160078502
EP 3071698
EP3071698

EP 3071698

EP 3604543

JP 2016537982
JP 2020062033
HK 1229380

DK 3071698
ES2754498

US 2014356959
US 2014356956
Us 9267135

US 2016237456
US 2020024618

Designated states: AE AG ALAMAC
crez

DEDKDI

IRIS IT JP KEK(

MX MY MZNAN

SNSTSVSYsZ

RNA-guided transcriptional

regulation

us 10767194

US 20140356056
JUS 20200299732

Family:

201505-14
20150514
2015-12-10

20150521
20200929
20150528
2015-08-08
20160516
2016-06-02
2016-07-04
20160928

2016-12:08
3

2017117
20191118
20200417

20141204
20141204
20160223
2016-08-18
2020-01-23
2020-05-05
2020-00-08
2020-09-24
2014:42-11
201503.12
201512:04
20160107
2020-03-19

C12NTGD2 CI2NISE3 CaNISHO07C 1
® poa

2016-02-23
2014-12-04
2020-05%05
201940818
2020-09-08

2020-01-23
2014-12-04
2020-09-24

PatBase

Source: US2015132263
The present disclosure felates to engineered
bacteriophage vector compositions comprising
nucleic acids that express recombinant nucleases.
AlSo prowded are methods of using engineered
bacteriophage vectors 1o eflect genomic disruption
ortargeted gene disruption in prokaryotes. [CONT]

‘Source US2015140664
Metnods of simultaneously excising large nudleic:
acid sequences from a target nucleic acid and
Inserting large forelgn nucleic sequences into the
target nuclic acid sequence using DNADinding
protein nucleases are descrived.

Source: US2014356955
Methods of modulating expression of a target
nucleic acidin a cell are provided including
Introaucing into the call a first foreign nucleic acid
encoding one or more RNAS complementary to
'DNA wherein the DNAIncludes the target nucleic
acid, introducing into the cell a second foreign
cleic acid encoding a nuclease-nul Cas
that binds to the DNAaNd 1s guided by the
[CONT}

Search 3

Disolay format: Classie
Aoaiyt

7929021 1 of 1

~ Sorted by Publcationdatease v

RADIANT GENOWICS  US20151
e
14 Abadteriophage comprising a

polypeptide comprising a nuclease
module; and (0) a targeting
module comprising a guide RNA,

within the target [CONT]
PRESIDENTAND US1078768488
FELLOWS OF
HARVARD COLLEGE 1. Amethod of atering a target
nucleic acid In 2 human cell
comprising

introducing ino the human cell one
or more firstforeign nucleic acids
encoding two or more guide RNA
sequences complementary o DNA
atpostions defining a nudleic acid
Sequence of greater than 1000
base pairs, wherein the nucleic
30id sequence includes the target
nucleic acid, [CONT]

PRESIDENTAND.
FELLOWSOF
ARVARD COLLEGE

US1064078988

B method of modulating
| exprossion of a target nuciic acia
| ina eukaryotc cell comprising

| providinglo ne cell 3 nuceic acia

‘aptamer comprising a arge! of an

| RNADiNding domain, wherein the
aptameris atached o he 3 end or
the 5 end ofthe guide RNA

| wherein he guide RNA'S 3

Display results
EPrint @ Sevelexport (@ Srapshot L) Visuel explorer &

A0, number: <7920021 (US20143SAAE0 AR)

S Transl >+ Sullext+ Satus - G+ insics @8 04« )

T ol MR *~or DTRANSRIPTION! REGL &1 N

“Solho: Us70143s695¢  ATENIMG 10087 ot lating xpres on | ataie:

2034-06-04

GRANTED 2034-05:04

PENDING
PENDING

2034-06-04
2034-06-04

Methods of modulating expression of a
target nucleic acid in a cell are provided
including introducing into the cell a first
foreign nucleic acid encoding one or
more RNAs complementary to DNA.
‘wherein the DNAincludes the target
nucleic acid, introducing into the cell 3

jecond forelgn nucleic acid encoding a
nuclease-null Cas8 protein that binds to
the DNAandis guided by the one o

Large gene excision and insertion £P 3071688
EP

Compositions and methods for

71698
EP 3071698

EP 3604543

WO 201577290
WO 201577290
US 10787684
US 20150140664
JP 2016537982
JP 2020062033
DK 3071698T
ES 2754498
CA2930828

AU 2014353100
KR 20160078502

WO 201570193

prokaryotes

) Questel

01501
US 20150353901

a2
A4
A1
a2
A
B2
A1
A

A

el
5]
A1
A1
A

Al
Al
Al

2019-09-04
2016-09-28
2017-06-28
2020-02-05
20150528
2015-08-06
2020-09-29
20150521
2016-12-08
2020-04-23
2019-11-18
2020-04-17
2015-05-28
2016-06-02
2016-07-04

20150514
2015-05-14
2015-12-10

DEAD

ALVE

ALIVE
ALIVE
ALVE
ALIVE
ALIVE
ALVE
ALIVE

DEAD
DEAD
DEAD

'GRANTED 2034-11-19.

PENDING
LAPSED

2034-11-19
2017-05-19

GRANTED 20340630

PENDING
PENDING

2034-11-19
2034-11-19
2034-11-19
GRANTED 2034-11-19
PENDING  2034-11-19
PENDING  2034-11-19
PENDING  2034-11-19

LAPSED
LAPSED
LAPSED

20170511
2016-10-11
2016-10-03

ZYWERGEN

[CONT)
(EP3071698)

g
large nucleic acid sequences from a
targetnucleic acid and inserting large
foreign nucleic sequences into the targef
nusleic acid sequence using DNA
Binding protein nucleases are
described

LIUOLIVER
KIM JEFFREY

(W02015/070193)

The present disclosure relates to
engineered bacteriophage vector
compositions comprising nucleic acids
that express recombinant nucleases.
Also provided are methods of using
engineered bacteriophage vectors to
effect genomic disruption or targeted
gene disruption in prokaryotes. The
disclosed compositions and methods
are useful for reducing antibiotic
esistance in badteria cells

Patent Family

bl Patent | Kind | _Date

Altering a target nucleic acidina US 20150140664 A1
cell by introducing into the cell a WO 2015077290 A2
first foreign nucleic acid encoding W0 2015077290 A3
guide RNA sequences. CA2930828 At
complementary to DNA, and AU 2014353100 A1
introducing into the cell a second q 2016078502 A
foreign nucleic acid encodinga  £p 3071508
Cusdprotela JP 2016537982

EP 3071698

HK 1229380

EP 3071698

EP 3604543

JP 2020062033

ES 2754498

US 10787684

Abstract

2015-05-21
2015-05-28
2015-08-06
2015-05-28
2016-06-02
2016-07-04
2016-09-28
2016-12-08
2017-06-28
2017-1117
2019-09-04
2020-02-05
2020-04-23
2020-04-17
2020-00-29

HARVARD COLLEGE
BYRNESM
CHURCH G I

Alteration of a target nucleic acid in
a cell comprises introducing into
the cell afirst foreign nucleic acid
encoding one or more guide RNA

target nucleic acid, introducing into
the cell a second foreign nucleic
acid encoding a Cas9 protein that
binds to the DNAand s guided by
the one or more guide RNA
sequences, introducing into the.
cell a third foreign nucleic acid
encoding an exogenous nucleic
acid sequence to be included into
the target nucleic acid sequence.

[CONT;

Preferred Method: In altering the
target nucleic acid in the cell, the
exogenous nucleic acid sequence
o be included into the target
nucleic acid sequence is flanked
by sequences complementary to
the area around the gene
replacement The exogenous
nucleic acid is between greater
than 100 base pairs and about
100000 base pairs in length. The
first nucleic acid sequence of
interestis between greater than
100 base pairs and about 10000
base pairs in length [CONT]

US201
polynucleotide expressing

RNA.directed DNA-binding

polypeptide comprising nuclease
module, and targeting module
comprising guide RNA, for

restricting growth of host cell,

and for preparing antiseptic

composition

Modulating expression of atarget US 20140356959 A1
nucleic acid comprises providing US 9267135 B2
tothe cell a guide RNA including a

transcriptional activator or

repressor domain as a fusion

protein, and providing to the cella

nuclease null Cas9 protein

Derwent

2015-12-10  RADIANT GENOWICS
INC

2014-12-04
2016-02:23

HARVARD COLLEGE
CHURCH G I
ESVELTKM

MALIP G

AClarivate Analytics company

rt.ll

Abacteriophage comprising a

polynucieotide that expresses: (a)
an RNA-directed DNA-binding
polypeptide comprising a nuclease
module; and (v) a targeting
module comprising a guide RNA,
‘where the targeting module tethers
the RNA-directed DNA-binding
polypeptide to a target DNA
sequence within a prokaryotic host

target sequence is new. [CONT]

Modulating expression of a targst
nucleic 3cid in 3 cell comprises.
providing to the cell a guide RNA
complementary to the target
nucleic acid sequence including a
transcriptional activator or
repressor domain s a fusion
protein for modulating target
nucleic acid expression in vivo; and
providing to the cell 3 nuclease null
Cas9 protein that interacts with the
guide RNAand binds to the target
nucleic acid sequence in a site
specific manner. [CONT]

Antiinfiammatory. No biological

inthe
bacteriophage, the prokaryotic host
cellis an antibioticesistant host

cell and the target DNAsequence

s within a gene that confers

Number

Priority Information

Patent A

Number

Priority Date
Date i

resistance to the antibiotic. The
prokaryotic host cell s of a species
selected from Escherichia coli,
Acinetobacter baumannii,
Enterococcus faecalis
Enterococcus faecium,
Pseudomonas aeruginosa
Staphylococcus aureus , [CONT]

Preferred Method. In the method of|
modulating expression of a target
nucleic acidin a cell, the guide
RNAincluding the transcriptional
activator or repressor domain as a
fusion protein is provided to the

6959 A1
B2

HARVARD COLLEGE
CHURCHGM
ESVELTKM

MALIP G

CHURCH, George M
MALI, Prashant G.
ESVELT, Kevin M.

US2013830787P
W02014US40868A

2013-06-04 2013-06-04
2014-06-04

cell by introducing to the cell a

B2

nucleic acid encoding the guide
RNAincluding the transcriptional
activator or repressor domain as 3
fusion protein, where the Cas9
protein s providedto the [CONT]

6959 A1
9 B2
7456 A1
4 B2
4618 A1

US 20140356956 A1
US 20200299732 A1

HARVARD COLLEGE

CHURCH GEORGE M
MALI PRASHANT G
ESVELT KEVIN M

2013US-61830787
2014US-14319289
2014U8-14319530
2014W0-UsS40868
2016US-15049451
2019U8-16441209
2020U8-16851360

2013-06-04 2013-06-04
2014-06-30
2014-06-30
2014-06-04
2016-02-22
2019-06-14
2020-04-17

LARGE GENE EXCISION AND
INSERTION

W02015077290
AU2014353100
CA2930828
DK3071698
EP3071608
EP3604543
JP2016537982
KR1020160078502
KR20160078502
US20150140864
US2015140664

US8267135
US20140356956
US20140356050
US2014356956
US2014356959
US20160237456
US2016237456
US20200024618

RNA guided transcriptional
regulation

US20200024618
US20140356956
US20140356959
US2014356956
US2014356959
US20160237456
US2016237456
US9267135

US20160237456
US20140356956
US20140356959
US2014356956
US2014356059
US2016237456
US20200024618
US0267135

RNAGuided Transcriptional
Regulation

RNAGuided Transcriptional
Regulation

Compositions and Methods for
Targeted Gene Disruption in
Prokaryotes.

US20150353901
US20150132263
W02015070193

[ pate
20150528

HARVARD UNIVERSITY

20160223 HARVARD UNIVERSITY.

3 | RNA-guided transcriptional
regulation

Inventor(s)

Seq. ID Number

GQPAT Gold+
Proteins

US 9267135

US 20140356956

Patent Sequence
Location

BYRNE SUSAN I
CHURCH GEORGE M

Church George .
MALI Prashant G.
Esvelt Kevin M.

US8267135-0001

W02015077280-0001

20200123

20160818

CHUI W
MALI PRASHANT G
ESVELT KEVIN

20151210 | RADIANT GENOMICS,
INC

MALI Prashant G.
Esvelt Kevin M.

LU OLIVER
Kim Jefirey

US20150353901-0002

10000

provable disclosure|
(notfound by
automated parsing)

aptean
GenomeQuest

10000

10000

1368 probable disclosure|
(notfound by
automated parsing)

probable disclosure|
(notfound by
automated parsing)

probable disciosure|
(notfound by
automated parsing)

daim 19,20

6959
956
959
456
456
4618
6956
6959

HARVARD UNIVERSITY

Church George M
MALI Prashant G.
Esvelt Kevin M.

US8201361830787
US2014040868
US201414319289

2013-06-04
2014-06-04
2014-06-30

2013-06-04

HARVARD COLLEGE;
President and Fellows
of Harvard College

Church George M.
MALI Prashant G.
Esvelt Kevin M.

US201361830787
US2014040868
US201414319530

2013-06-04
2014-06-04
2014-06-30

2013-06-04

HARVARD COLLEGE
PRESIDENT AND
FELLOWS OF
HARVARD COLLEGE

BYRNE SUSAN M
CHURCH GEORGE M
GEORGE M CHURCH
SUSAN M BYRNE

US20130906188P
W02014US66324
EP20140864325
JP20160532531T
JP20190230265
US20140319693

2013-11-19
2014-11-19
2014-11-19
2014-11-19
2019-12-20
2014-06-30

2013-11-19

the 5" end of the guide RNA,
wherein the guide RNAis a
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Title 1 Database | Patent Assignee | Image 1 Use
Mouse trap used at home has Derwent World RECKITT P il For trapping andfor Killing mice at
enclosure which is provided with | Patents Index BEMCKISER e _‘7\, home.
. 4

top and base having aperture and AUSTRALIAPTY b
indentation that can be aligned to LTD P

Y = - _ e = .I
open enclosure for entry of RECKITT A Y ! /1
mouse, such that contra-rotation BEMNCKISER UK y ;'-_- : L.c._-__i_._.ff,«'
of top relative to base is enabled LTD 3 ot
to trap mouse.

t t I ] l [

Mouse trap used in e.g. home, Derwent World SEKIN \\q - For capturing mice and rats in e.g.
town center, has second rod Patents Index i T, ~ home, town center.

Title | Common Family | Database Patent Assignee | Image | Use
d ata bases 7 Mouse trap used at home has W0 2005051079 Derwent World RECKITT P—y For trapping and/or killing mice at
o enclosure which is provided with Patents Index BEMCKISER ./"_ d _x‘\, hame.
top and base having aperture and AUSTRALIAPTY b . 4
indentation that can be aligned to LTD | 2=
open enclosure for entry of RECKITT Wl T L L /1
mouse, such that contra-rotation BEMCKISER UK }4.’,'_3;'-_-—'—‘—=-_'_di--_-'f~"
of top relative to base is enabled LTD s _
to trap mouse.
Mousetrap WO 2005051079 PatBasze RECKITT e
BENCKISER AU b s
PTY LTD —
RECKITT
I}, BEMCKISER UK
LTD
RODGERS
BREMDYM MURRAY
WATSOMN DUMCAM
MCLEOQD
WEST JEFFREY
biziic.cort 1] kel e LT T TE =T

ol il | Mousetrap cage PatBase QIAN DOMNGYU




|ldentify related records across databases...

Title Database Common Family DO T State Patent Assignee
Patent Kind Date
1 | New bacteriophage comprises Derwent Innovation WO 2015070193 US 20150353901 A1 2015-12-10 RADIANT GENOMICS INC
polynucleotide expressing + DWPI
RNA-directed DNA-binding
polypeptide comprising nuclease
module, and targeting module
comprising guide RNA, for
restricting growth of host cell,
and for preparing antiseptic
| composition
2 | New bacteriophage comprising Derwent Innovation WO 2015070193 US 20150132263 A1 2015-05-14 KiMm J
polynucleotide that expresses + DWPI WO 2015070193 A1 2015-05-14 LIUO
RNA-directed DNA-binding RADIANT GENOMICS INC
polypeptide and targeting module
comprising guide RNA, used e.g.
for treating autoimmune and
inflammatory disease, and
disease caused by bacterial
_infection | ), 1 1 i ]! |
3 | Compositions and methods for FAMPAT WO 2015070193 WO 201570193 Al 2015-05-14 DEAD ZYMERGEN
targeted gene disruption in US 20150132263 A1 2015-05-14
prokaryotes US 20150353901 A1 2015-12-10
4 | Compositions and Methods for GQPAT Gold+ WO 2015070193 US20150353901 20151210 RADIANT GENOMICS, INC.
Targeted Gene Disruption in Proteins US20150132263
Prokaryotes WO02015070193
5 | COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS  GQPAT Gold+ WO 2015070193 US20150132263 20150514 RADIANT GENOMICS;
FOR TARGETED GENE DISRUPTION Proteins US20150353901 RADIANT GENOMICS INC
IN PROKARYOTES W02015070193
6 | COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS  PatBase WO 2015070193 WQ 2015070193 A1 2015-05-14 DEAD KIM JEFFREY
FOR TARGETED GENE DISRUPTION US 2015132263 A 2015-05-14 LIU OLIVER
IN PROKARYOTES US 20153532901 A 2015-12-10 RADIANT GENOMICS INC

e ne—




I Have we seen
this patent
family last
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Update your reports and see what’s changed...

FTO Family i
Title Patent Assignee Inventor(s) Abstract
PubNo. [ Kind [ PubDate | status |
1 | Methods and compositions for W 02015112896 A2 2015-07-30 NORTH CAROLINA BARRANGOU (W02015112896)
sequences guiding cas9 targeting W 02015112896 A3 2015-10-29 STATE UNIVERSITY RODOLPHE The present invention is directed to}
W 02015112896 A9 2015-11-26 SELLE KURT M methods and compositions for
BRINERALEXANDRAE ' genome editing and DNAtargeting
of proteins.
2 | Rna modification to engineer W 02015200555 A2 2015-12-30 CARIBOU MAY ANDREW PAUL (W02015200555)
cas?9 activity W 02015200555 A3 2016-03-10 BIOSCIENCES DONOHOUE PAUL The disclosure provides for
NYE CHRISTOPHER compositions, methods and kits,
SLORACH EUAN for reducing off-target effects of
HAURWITZ RACHEL genome engineering. In one
aspect, a composition is provided
comprising an engineered
nucleoprotein complex. [CONT]
3 | Crispr-cas-related methods, W 02015161276 A2 2015-10-22 EDITAS MEDICINE WELSTEAD G GRANT  (W02015161276)
compositions and components W 02015161276 A3 2015-12-10 FRIEDLAND ARI E CRISPR/Cas-related composition
for cancer immunotherapy MAEDER MORGAN L and methods for treatment of
BUMCROT DAVIDA cancer, in particular by using gRNA}
molecules comprising a targeting
domain which is complementary
with a target domain from the FAS,
BID, CTLA4, PDCD1, CBLB,
PTPNG, TRAC or TRBC gene. In
some embodiments, gRNAs are
used with Cas9 enzymes to cause
acleavage eventin said genes
within engineered chimeric antige
receptor (CAR) T cells [CONT)
4 || Crispricas-related methods and W 02015157070 A2 2015-10-15 EDITAS MEDICINE REYON DEEPAK (W02015157070)
compositions for treating cystic W 02015157070 A3 2015-12-30 MAEDER MORGAN L CRISPRICAS-related
fibrosis FRIEDLAND ARI E compositions and methods for
WELSTEAD G GRANT  treatment of Cystic Fibrosis (CF).
BUMCROT DAVIDA
P _ FTO Family International Patent
e AN T o No. [ Kind | PubDate | swus | Class
1 | RNA-guided transcriptional HARVARD COLLEGE  US 9267135 B2 2016-02-23 GRANTED CHURCH GEORGEM  C12N-009/22
regulation US 20140356959 A1 2014-12-04 MALI PRASHANT G C12N-015/01
US 10640789 B2 2020-05-05 GRANTED ESVELTKEVINM C12N-015/10
US 20160237456 A1 2016-08-18 C12N-015/11
US 10767194 B2  2020-09-08 GRANTED C12N-015/113
US 20200024618 A1 2020-01-23 GV
US20140356956 A1 2014-12-04 PENDING il
US 20200299732 A1 2020-09-24 PENDING C12N-015/85
C12N-015/87
C12N-015/90
2 | Dna writers, molecular recorders MIT - WO 2018152197 Al 2018-08-23 LAPSED FARZADFARD FAHIM C12N-009/22
and uses thereof MASSACHUSETTS US 20200063127 A1 2020-02-27 PENDING LU TIMOTHY C12N-009/78
INSTITUTE OF C12N-015/11
TECHNOLOGY C12N-015/62
US NAVY C12N-015/63
C12N-015/85
3 | Method for producing NATIONAL WO 2018151155 Al 2018-08-23 LAPSED ISHIBASHI Kazuhiro A01H-001/00
genome-edited plants using plant AGRICULTURE & US 20190359993 Al 2019-11-28 PENDING = ARIGAHirotaka C12N-005/10
virus vectors FOOD RESEARCH JP2018151155W A1 2019-12-12 PENDING TOKI Seiichi C12N-005/14
ORGANIZATION KAYA Hidetaka C12N-015/09
C12N-015/82
4 | Large gene excision and insertion HARVARD COLLEGE  EP 3071698 B1 2019-09-04 BYRNE SUSAN M AB1K-038/43
EP 3071698 A2 2016-09-28 GRANTED CHURCH GEORGEM  CO07H-021/02
EP 3071698 Ad 2017-06-28 CO07H-021/04
EP 3604543 A1 2020-02-05 PENDING C12N-009/14
WO0201577290 A2  2015-05-28 LAPSED c1n-0oe2
WO0201577290 A3 2015-08-06 C12N-009/52
US 10787684 B2  2020-09-20 GRANTED bl
US 20150140664 A1 2015-05-21 C12N-015/10
JP 2016537982 A 2016-12-08 PENDING C12N-015/63
JP 2020062033 A 2020-04-23 PENDING C12N-015/64
DK 3071698T T3 2019-11-18 GRANTED C12N-015/90
ES 2754498 T3 2020-04-17 GRANTED ©120-001/68
CA2930828 Al 2015-05-28 PENDING
AU 2014353100 Al 2016-06-02 PENDING
KR 20160078502 A 2016-07-04 PENDING

" g
FTO Family
Title Row Status Patent A r(s) New Publications
PubNo. | Kind | PubbDate | status
Method for producing Added NATIONALAGRICULTURE & WO 2018151155 A1  2018-08-23 LAPSED  ISHIBASHIKazuhiro WO 2018151155A1
genome-edited plants using plant FOOD RESEARCH US 20190359993 At 2019-11-28 PENDING = ARIGAHirotaka US 20190359993 A1
virus vectors ORGANIZATION JP 2018151155W A1 2019-12-12 PENDING TOKI Seiichi JP 2018151155
KAYAHidetaka
Dna writers, molecular recorders Added MIT - MASSACHUSETTS W0 2018152197 A1  2018-08-23 LAPSED  FARZADFARD FAHIM WO 2018152197 A1
and uses thereof INSTITUTE OF US 20200063127 A1 2020-02-27 PENDING LU TIMOTHY US 20200063127 A1
TECHNOLOGY
US NAVY
RNA_guided transcriptional Added HARVARD COLLEGE US 9267135 B2 2016-02-23 GRANTED CHURCHGEORGEM US 9267135B2
regulation US 20140356959 A1 2014-12-04 MALI PRASHANT G US 20140356959 A1
US 10640789 B2  2020-05-05 GRANTED ESVELTKEVIN M US 10640789 B2
US 20160237456 A1 2016-08-18 US 20160237456 A1
US 10767194 B2  2020-09-08 GRANTED US 10767194 B2
US 20200024618 A1 2020-01-23 82 23%8223373 F;
US 20140356956 A1  2014-12-04 PENDING e EOR
US 20200209732 A1  2020-09-24 PENDING e
Compositions and methods for  Updated ZYMERGEN WO 201570193 A1 20150514 LAPSED  LIU OLIVER
targeted gene disruption in US 20150132263 A1 2015-05-14 LAPSED KIM JEFFREY
prokaryotes US20150353201 A1 2015-12-10 LAPSED
Large gene excision and insertion Updated HARVARD COLLEGE EP 3071698 B1  2019-09-04 BYRNE SUSAN M EP 3071698 B1
EP 3071698 A2 2016-09-28 GRANTED CHURCH GEORGEM EP 3071698 A2
EP 3071698 A4 2017-06-28 EP 3071698 A4
EP 3604543 A1 2020-02-05 PENDING EP 3604543A1
WO 201577290 A2  2015-05-28 LAPSED US 10787684 B2
WO 201577290 A3 2015-08-06 JP 2016537982A
US 10787684 B2  2020-09-29 GRANTED é"?fz?‘)ofaoﬁ 8
US 20150140664 A1  2015-05-21 Eg 5?42393
JP2016537982 A 2016-12-08 PENDING T
JP 2020062033 A 2020-04-23 PENDING ALl 2014353100 A1
DK 3071698T T3  2019-11-18 GRANTED KR 20160078502 A
ES 2754498 T3  2020-04-17 GRANTED
CA2930828 A1 2015-05-28 PENDING
AU 2014353100 A1  2016-06-02 PENDING
KR20160078502 A  2016-07-04 PENDING
C (ldld
»
D . .
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Title Abstract International Patent Class Patent Assignee
BUBBLE BLOWER COMBINATION Source: LIS6386935 AB3IH3322 LK MOMN SHEMNG
TOY Abubble blower combination toy includes a bubble | AB3H33/28 RIM MOSEI

AB3HS/00

GOAF23/00
GO9F23/04
AB3H3AZ28
GOOF23/02
GOOF27i00

blower formed of a liquid container and a bubble
blowing shaft, the liquid container having a first
recessed transparent chamber and a second
recessed transparent chamber disposed at two
opposite sides, a picture film mounted within the
first recessed transparent chamber, a convex lens
covered on the first recessed transparent [COMT]

Title |

BUBBLING BRAIN NOVELTY

Database

| Patent Assignee |

Source: UE61
Atransparent
life-like full scz
fluid is used fo
apen on its tog
mounted on a
bubbles are pr
to the side of th

Mousetrap PatBase

RECKITT
BENCKISER AU S
PTY LTD

BUBBLING BRAIN NOVELTY PatBase

Decorative object consists of
hollow container divided into two
chambers connected by channel,
each of which contains a liquid,

liguids being of different densities -r—.’“q =

and viscosities

Source: DE10(
The decorative
container (1) d
connected by 2
contains a ligu
densities and
apaque andion
into a lamp, an

ORNAMENTAL SPHERE

I
Ll

Source: L5201
An armamental

WEBER THOMAS
CARL

transparent or| Portable electrical mouse trap MicroPatent

base. The SPN b Hable electrical trap for
| capturing and killing a mouse,
.| has vacuum source which sucks
the mouse fully into a collection
chamber within which the mouse

is subsequently suffocated.

Cerwent World
Patents Index

JORDAM C

For capturing and killing a mouse.



Image Abstract International Patent Class Patent Assignee
BUBBLE B e TR
ToY e - Patent Family | oatont Acci
tabase daten AS-SI]]II-E:E illﬂaﬂE
Patent | Kind| Date |
TOY WITH VISCOUS SKELETON FPatBase LIS 2012238183 A 2012-09-20 NGUYEN VIET
LIS 8864548 B 2014-10-21 0O HARE MICHAEL
MATTEL INC
BUBBLING
AQUARIUM FACADE ASSEMBLY FatBase LIS 2020170228 A 2020-06-04 GRECO DOMINICK
WITH ENCASED FAUX HUMAN LS 10952413 B 2021-03-23 MICHAEL
HEAD
Decorativ
hollow co]
chambers
each of w
liquids bei
and viscod BUBBLING BRAIN NOVELTY FPatBase I3 6193578 B 2001-02-27  WEBER THOMAS
CARL

ORNAMEN




Patent Family

Title Database . Patent Assignee
Patent  Kind Date g
TOY WITH VISCOUS PatBase Us 2012238183 A 2012-09-20 | NGUYEN VIET
SKELETON 0 HARE MICHAEL
US 3864548 B 2014-10-21 MATTEL INC
1
Link
AQUARIUM FACADE PatBase Us 2020170228 A 2020-06-04 | GRECO DOMINICK
ASSEMBLY WITH ENCASED MICHAEL
FAUX HUMAN HEAD US 10952413 B 2021-03-23
2
Link
BUBBLING BRAIN NOVELTY | PatBase US 6193573 B 3001-02-27 | WEBER THOMAS
CARL
3
Link
Portable electrical trap for Derwent World S 6865543 Bl 20050315 JORDAN C
capturing and killing a Patents Index
4 |mouse, has vacuum source
. which sucks the mouse fully
Link |into a collection chamber

within which the mouse is
subsequently suffocated.
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h}‘g‘drc\ge ”ﬁ\iczaspheresi
5002-83-3, CARLIS
Ethencl, homepalymer. . [CR INDEX NAME)

CH 1

CBN EE7-T5-5
QE..C2 B4 O

HOA\\

RE._CNT 48 THERE RRE 48 CITED REFERENCES RVAILRBLE FOR THIS RECORD

ALL CITATICONS RVAILRELE IN THE RE FORMAT

=» d bib ab histr Z-34

L5 ENSWER 3 OF 34  CADLUS CODYRIGHT 2022 ACS on ETH

DatentPak DDF | PatentPak PDF+ | PatentPak Interactive

LM 2021:2525277 CRPLUS Full-text

DM 177:75140

TII Preparation method of porous polyester microsphere and application thereof

IN Wang, Gexia; Ji, Junhui; Lu, Bo; Zhen, Zhichao; Li, Fei

PR Technical Institute of Physics and Chemistry, CRAS, Peop. Rep. China

S50 Faming Zhuanli Shenging, 15pp.
CODEN: CHEXET

DT Patent

1% Chinese

FEN.CHT 1

ji=i=h
DATENT NO. KIND,. DRIE LANGUAGE DatentPak
CH 113&B3210 r- 20211123 Chinese EDE | FDF+ | Interacti

P
PATENT HO. KIND, DRTE APELICATION NO. DETE
CN 113883810 R 20211123 CN 2020-10415808 20200516

DRAT CM 2020-1041E50& 20200516

DEpI
DATENT HO. EINL, STATUS STATUS DATE
CH 113&B3210 Llive 20211202

05 CASREACT 177:75140

LB The present disclosure provides a method for prepg. porous polyester
microspheres, including: 51, at the initial reaction temp., add the
copolyester and the dispersant to the good solvent of the two, stir to
dissolve, and raise the temp. to obtain a homogenecus soln.; 52, adding a
poor solvent for the copolysster to the homogensous soln., stirring until
fully mixed and then standing, slowly cooling down, and depositing a ppt.;
53, after filtering, washing and drying the pptn. agent, porous polyester
microspheres are cbtained; Emong them, the mol. chain segment of
copolyester includes the chain segment of hardly hydrolyzable polyester
and the chain segment of easily hydrolyzable polyester, and polyester is a
random copolymer or bleck copolymer composed of fragments of hardly
hydrolyzable polyester and fragments of easily hydrolyzable polyester.
The prepd. porous polyester microspheres can be used in the fields of
cosmetics, pharmaceutical slow-release, coatings, toy bullets, etc., and
the porous polyester microspheres have good kiodegradability in seawater.

IT  9002-835-5

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc | www.bizint.com

IT

2g

HO/\\\\‘

PRAT
DEDRI

IT
IT

28

the threshold walue of the BEACH regqulation published by Eurcpean Union.

9002-89-5, Pply(vinyl alcchol)

BL: RMH (Anzlytical matrizx); RNST (Analytical study)
(detn- of polybrominated di-Ph ethers and corgancphosphate esters in
children's plastic toys using gas gRromatRd.ninductively coupled plasma
mass spectrometry)

5002-85-,

Ethencl, homepolymer. . [CR INDEX NAME)

CBEN 5§E7-T75-5
CME..G2 B4 ©

PATENT NO
CN 113636783 & 20211112 Chinese
PATENT HO. KINR...BRIE APPLICATION NO.

CN 113836783 CH 2021-104 20210428
CH 2021-104645835

DLTENT NO.
CH 113838783 S N 2 1
The title thermochromic s =l silica

gel material 100-400 and ad.dlt:.l.ve 1-5 wt. parts I'he sJ.lJ.l:a gel material

comprises hydrated silica 20-100, silicone oil 1-5, hydroxy acrylic resin

2-10, and Bu acetate 1-10 wt. parts. The additive comprises aminc resin

i0- 30 polyol 2-8, moncbasic ale. 1-3, coleor development reagent

(hisphengl 2, bensyl 4-hydroxybenzoate, etc.) 2-10, color masterbatch 2-10

and temp. control agent (dodecancl, tetradecanol, etc.) 1-3 wt. parts.

The decompressicn toy also comprises surface treatment agent

(hexadesansl, octadecansl, stc.), and antiomidant. The decomprassion

toy changes color by sensing the temp. of human body, increases usex

experience and sensory pleasurs, and avoids wisuzl fatigue caused by

seeing one color for a long time.

INDEXING IN PROGRESS

9002-85-5, Polywinyl alcchol

BL: TEM (Technical or engineered material use); USES (Uses)
[thermashramis silica gel decompression toy)

5002-85-3,, CRELIS

Ethencl, homopolymer  [Ch INDEX NAME)

M 1

CBEN 5§E7-T75-5
CME.G2 HE O

Ho/\

here have we
seen this
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I Index of Hit Structures _

Substance | Structure |

1 9002-39-5 CM 1 CREN 557-T5-5 ulirafast thermao-responsive bilayver hydrogel a
Refarence 1
Ethenagl, homopalymer

CA INDEX MAME . of polybrominated di-Ph ethers and orga
( ) HO/\\\"\\ detn. of poly g

inductively coupled plasma mass spectrometr
Reference 2

dispersant; prepn. method of porous polyeste
Reference 3

thermochromic silica gel decompression toy
Reference 4

PVYA 117; stretchable multifunctional hydrogel
shielding properties
Reference J

prepn. of antibacterial plastic for toys
Reference §

personal dental care product for preventing d«
Reference 7

personal dental care product for preventing de
Reference §

prepn. method of boron-free and non-toxic ulh
Reference 9

prepn. of environmenially-friendly material for
Reference 10

thickener; prepn. of gel material with excellent
Refarence 11

fiber; prepn. method of ABS material for magr

metalization layers
Reference 77

prepn. of colorful imitation sand grain and imitation sand glue for toys
Reference 79

clay-like elastic poly(vinyl alc.) gels contg. micreballepns, glycerin, borax, urea, and
water for toys
Reference 80

water-sol.; water-erasable ag. marking inks gontg. water-sol. resins and food colorants
for figure toy sets
Reference 82

aq. compn. for gel toys
Reference 83

reagent; chem. lab. expt. invalving polyivinyl acetate) glue prepn. and tesfing
Heference 854

adhesives for bonding joints for rods
Reference 85

gel; double-paned windows cgnig. electromagnetic wave-absorbing powder or fiber
dispersion in ag. gel for electromagnetic shielding and sound insulation of pinball
machines I

Reference 86

lab. expt. in Slime prepn. using poly(vinyl alc.) bags
Reference 87

balloons from, water-sol., stained by food colors for environmental safety
Reference 88

coatings, gontg. water-sol. carbohydrates, for elastomeric toy balloons with increased
buoyancy
Reference 89

container sealer manuf. with, for bath prepns.
Reference 90

photosensitive films gontg. dye and photoacid progenitor compd. and, giving

phatofranschramis, effects
Reference 91

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc

| www.bizint.com

g Fe N



I Index of Hit Structures _

metalization lavers

a7. Title: A bag of Slime: a novel lab procedure
Patent Assignee: Cabrini Coll., Radnor, PA, 19087, USA

Abstract: The use of poly(vinyl alc.) bags in grepg. Slime, a product of the Mattel Toy Corporation, is described. The Slime is prepd. by
crosslinking gel made from Guar gum and borax. Safety precautions for the expt. are given.

Hit Index Terms: RN Role Notes
8002-89- RL: BUU {Biological use, unclassified); RCT lab. expt. in Slime
A (Reactant); BIOL (Biological study), RACT (Reactant prepn. using poly{vinyl
ar reagent); USES (Uses) alc.) bags
Hit Structures:
9002-89-5 (Cmpd. 1) CM 1 CRN 557-75-5 FL: BUU (Biological use, unclassified); RCT (Reactant);

BIOL (Biological study); RACT (Reactant or reagent);

Ethenal, homopolymer ISES (Uses)

(CA INDEX NAME) HD/H\\\\

lab. expt. in Slime prepn. using poly(vinyl alc.) bags

Index Terms:

9002-29-5 (Cmpd. 1), alcohol) RL: BUU (Biclogical use, unclassified); RCT (Reactant); BIOL {Biological study); RACT (Reactant or reagent); USES
(Uses) (lab. expt. in Slime prepn. using poly(vinyl alc.) bags)

container sealer manuf. with, for bath prepns.
thickener; prepn. of gel material with excellen Reference 90
Reference 11

photosensitive films gontg. dye and photoacid progenitor compd. and, giving

- i phatotranschromis, effects
fiber; prepn. method of ABS material for magr Tofarence 01

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc | www.bizint.com
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Patent Family |
Title Common Family Row Status Patent Assignee Inventor(s) Abstract Image
Patent Kind Date
Pipeline WO 2004066142 Updated WO 2004066142 A2 2004-08-05 KESSELS JOZEFLW  PEETERSADRIAMUS M Source: US2006076988AA (e S
synchronisation WO 2004066142 A3 2006-03-09 @ KIM SUK J G Pipeline synchronisation device for ..J“" l o=
device EP 18000587 AT 2006-12-28  KOMIMNEL PHILIPS KM SLIK J transferring data between clocked devices __HEF =
US 2006076928 A 2006-04-13 @ ELECTROMICS NV KESSELS JOZEF having different clock frequencies. The a
CM 1236208 A 2006-09-2n0 PEETERSADRIAMUS M LAUREMTILS W Pipeline synchronisation device comprises
JP 2006522378 T2 3006-00-28 G KESSELS JOZEF LW | a mousetrap buffer for exchanging data with
KOMIMK PHILIPS PEETERS ADRI one of said external devices said mousetrap
ELECTROMICS KESSELS JOZEF LW | buffer having a signalling output for
coordinating the data exchange with the
external device. [COMNT]]
TRAP; PIEGE SE 200200228 Updated SE 200200228 L 2003-07-29 DAMIELSSOM PER DAMIELSSOMN PER Source: WO03063588A1 - _
SE 200200229 A 2003-07-29  GUSTAFSSON GORAM @ GUSTAFSS0MN GORAM  Mousetrap comprising a table for enclosing
SE 25541 2 2005-02-20 VAMNGLS AB GLISTAFSS0OM a bite, and a spring loaded clamp (7) with a
WO 03063588 A1 2003-08-07 GOERAM beam intended to hitthe mouse at activation !
WO 03063588 ©2  2004-04-22 of a triggering mechanism for the clamp (8, p ;-"a.:}'ﬁm‘_h I
§9). Acover (5)is arranged above the bite s
and is pivotable around a shaft pin (52). !
[CONT]
Trap for SE 9502253 Updated SE 9502253 L 1996-12-22 HANSS0OMN GOERAM HAMNSSOMN GORAMN Source: US59605824
catching and SE 9502253 A 1996-12-22 GORANHANSSON HAMNSSOM GOERAMN PCT Mo. PCTISESG/00771 Sec. 371 Date
Killing of small SE 509702 c2 10999-03-09 GOERAMN HAMSSOMN HANSOMN GOERAM Dec. 19 1997 Sec. 102(e) Date Dec. 18 1987
animals WO 9700807 A 1997-01-00 GOERAMN HAMNSOM GORAM HAMSSOMN FPCT Filed Jun. 12 1996 PCT Pub. MNo. /
CADII40TD Al 1997-01-09 HANSSON GORAN GOERAM HAMNSSOMN WOAT/00607 PCT Pub. Date Jan. 9 1987A
CAZ224072 C 2004-08-03 HAMSOMN GOERAM GOERAM HAMNSOMN trap for trapping and Killing small animals
ALl 6246696 A 1997-04-22 such as rats and mice_is QEscribed. The trap
ATonE B2 199001 TR A
PL 3241283 Al 1998-05-11 [CONT]
PL 181767 B1 2001-09-28
CH 1188382 A 19938-07-22
CH 1089547 & 2002-08-28
EA1T4 B1 1998-10-29
MZ 311202 A 1999-01-28
BR PI9G02604 A 1999-03-02
JP 11508133 T2 1999-07-21
JP 3773570 B2 2006-05-24
s 5860582 A 1999-10-05
EP 1011326 Al 2000-06-28
EP 1011326 B1 2001-10-17
HK 1015221 Al 2003-04-11
HA T 122210 Al SULLGUE- 1] |
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PatBase: Updated Mouseiraps

Patent Family
Title Row Status I New Publications
| Patent |Kind| Date |
1 | Mousetrap Updated US 2006185223 A 2006-08-24 UST2317388B
S 7231738 B 2007-06-19
AL 2005200739 AA 2006-09-07
2 | Source: CN1762213A lLInchanged CM 1762213 A 2006-04-26
The invention provides a mouse
trap without bait comprising:
main ...

— e
i
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Use Case: Orbit + PatBase

Patent Family
Title Database Row Status New Publications
Patent Kind Date
5 || Fermented fruit solutions for V FAMPAT Inchanged VWG 201540442 A1 2015-03-26
1 | cleaning compositions WO 201540506 A1 2015-03-26
WO 201540444 A1 2015-03-26
£ | SOFTENING COMPOSITIONS PatBase Added WO 15040508 A1 2015-03-2§" WO 2015040506 A1 1
.2 | INCLUDING FERMENTED FRUIT WO 15040445 A1 2015-03-26 WO 2015040445 A1
SOLUTIONS AND METHODS FOR WO 15040444 A1 2015-03-26 WO 2015040444 A1
MAKING AND USING THE SAME W0 15040447 49 2015-03-2F | WO 2015040442 A1

- PatBase record shows four “new” publications
- Original Orbit record had three of these

e ——— - -
s =l e

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc | www.bizint.com
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Use Case: Orbit + PatBase

5. r;r:}g;?g gﬂ::Jcintr:;[I:ustiit?g:s WO 201540442 i 51|:AMpAT| fink. Updated WO 201540442 A1 . 2015-03-26 WO 2015040445 A1
5.2 Patbase | in WO 201540500 A1 20150326
WO 201540444 A1 2015-03-26
5.1 FAMPAT 5.1 FAMPAT

- Only the ‘445 application, which was only
present in the new PatBase record, is listed as
a New Publication

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc | www.bizint.com
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Reference Rows (version 1.0, 2011)
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Select preferred content from each database...

WO 2015070193 A1 2015-05-%¢" RADIANT GENOMIC Sy
US 2015132263 A 2015-05-14 | INC
US 2015353901 A 2015-12-10

WO 201570193 A1 20150514 DEAD LAPSED 2017-05-14
US 20150132263 A1  2015-05-14 DEAD  LAPSED  2016-10-11
US 20150353901 A1 2015-12-10 DEAD  LAPSED  2016-10-03

1US20150353901-0002 100.00 1368 “claim: 19; 20

US20150132263-0002 100.00 1368 “claim: 19; 20

New bacteriophage comprises '
polynucleotide expressing RNA-directed
DNA-binding polypeptide comprising

nuclease module, and targeting module
comprising guide RNA, for restricting
growth of host cell, and for preparing
antiseptic composition

Using the Reference Rows utility, data for set of related records
is selected based on user-defined database rankings and rules.

L e =

BizInt Smart Charts
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“Stitch” selected data into a single integrated row...

Database

New bacteriophage
comprises
polynucleotide
expressing RNA-
directed DNA-binding
polypeptide
comprising nuclease
module, and targeting
module comprising
guide RNA, for
restricting growth of
host cell, and for
preparing antiseptic
composition

1.5 Innov

-

New bacteriophage comprises [y

polynucleotide expressing RNA-directed
DNA-binding polypeptide comprising
nuclease module, and targeting module
comprising guide RNA, for restricting
growth of host cell, and for preparing
antiseptic composition

Probable
Assignee

RADIANT
02015070193
15- US 2015132263
US 2015353901

1.1 Patbase 1.1 Patbase

2015-05-1¢"

FTO Family with Expiry

Kind Pub Date State Status Est Expiry Seq. ID #

2015-05-14 | INC

2015-12-10
WO 201570193 A1
US 20150132263 A1
US 20150353901 A1

1.2 FAMPAT

150353901-00(
63-0002 10000

2015-05-14 DEAD
2015-05-14 DEAD
2015-12-10 DEAD

Sequence Locations

% ldentity Length Location

100.00

2017-05-144
2016-10-11
2016-10-03

'LAPSED
LAPSED
LAPSED

1US20150353901-0002 100.00 “claim: 19; 20

US20150132263-0002 100.00 “claim: 19; 20

...for each

family in
your final
report.

BizInt Smart Charts
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Color-Coding (version 5.5, 2021)
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Patent Family Priority
Title Inventor(s) Patent Assignee C Search
Patent Kind Date Application Date D
Pharmaceutical composition KR 2021061480 A 20210528 Kim, Sang Uk Caorepharm Bio Co., KR 2019-148464 20181119 A+B+C
containing donepezil Lim, Hyeon Tae Ltd., 5. Korea A+B+D
51 hydrochloride as active ingredient Choi, Jeong Ryeol
d Kim, Yeong RHae
] Sang, Ho Jun 1= CA
p Kim, Jeong Tae A+B+D
5 rMam, Gyeong Tae
d Kim, Do Hyeon
Pharmaceutical active-containing US Al 20210204 Vasisht, Miraj Avior, Inc., USA WO 2019-US19150 20190222 A+B+C 2a CA
_s film delivery device for oral 20210030693 Kelly, Karl D. LS 2019-62890346 20190822 A+B+D
p| transmucosal administration WO 2019165208 A1 201908249 LS 2018-62633907 20180222
C
Transm Title Patent Assig | tor(s) P i Priority Dat D Search L
— 1 aten nee nventor(s rio (3 rc
Al :'h"é’ o] Application Date
:: Pharmaceutical composition Zorepharm Bio Co., Kim, Sang Uk KR 2019-143454 201911148 2018-11-18 A+B+D
C containing donepezil Ltd., 5. Korea Lim, Hyeon Tae
hydrochloride as active ingredient| Choi, Jeong Ryeol
_ Kim, Yeong Rae
MUUIﬁEd_rEl Sﬂngl Hao Jun +[
L':ggg:;'if” Kim, Jeong Tae
ram, Gyeong Tae
Kim, Do Hyeon i
Stabilized d| Microsphere for sustained Whanin Pharmaceutical Kim, Byung Hyuck KR 2019-142635 20191108 2019-11-08 A+B+D +[
formulation| release and method for Co., Ltd,, 5. Korea Jung, Chan Eun
manufacturing same Hong, Yong Soon
Shin, Ho Chul '
Pharmaceuf Choi, Dong Hoon +D
COmpositiol Kim, Seo Yeon
comprising Cha, Se Rom
e Ryu, Min Ji
Sustained-release, small-sized Korea United Pharm. Kim, Seong yeop KR 2019-131785 20191022 2018-10-22 A+B+D

| orally administered preparation
containing choline alfoscerate

© 2022 BizInt Solutions, Inc

Inc., 3. Korea

Song, Hui yang
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Always leave them wanting more...

« Update is great and New Publications fantastic-
now can you indicate a significant update?
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Software for
Business Intelligence

Thank You! -

Questions?
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